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Leased equipment insurance 
� Brian Madison (425) 233-4967 
� bmadison@acquisinsurance.com 
� acquisinsurance.com 

Behavioral health insurance 
� Krista Mayes (610) 808-9556 
� khmayes@nsminc.com 
� atpinsure.com 

Workers’ comp insurance 
� Jim Gara (610) 808-9586 
� jagara@nsminc.com 
� allcompsolutions.com 

Collectibles & collector car insurance 

� Paul Choi (610) 808-9768 
� paulchoi@nsminc.com 
� americancollectors.com 

Nonprofit & social services insurance 
� Quynh Tran (484) 531-8887 
� qtran@nsminc.com 
� cpsinsure.com 

Coastal condo insurance 
� Michael Egan (610) 808-9512 
� mpegan@nsminc.com 
� coastalchamp.com 

Collector car insurance 

� Paul Choi (610) 808-9768 
� paulchoi@nsminc.com 
� condonskelly.com 

International health & travel insurance 
� Keith Clausen (888) 247-1387 x101 
� kclausen@envisageinternational.com 
� envisageglobalinsurance.com 
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Apartment & condo insurance 
� Joe Mossbrook (610) 808-9499 
� jmossbrook@nsminc.com 
� habproinsurance.com 

Collector car insurance 

� Paul Choi (610) 808-9768 
� paulchoi@nsminc.com 
� heacockclassic.com 

Medical stop loss & managed care 
insurance 
� John Parker (610) 940-9000 
� joparker@ioare.com 
� ioare.com 

International student insurance 
� Keith Clausen (888) 247-1387 x101 
� kclausen@envisageinternational.com 
� internationalstudentinsurance.com 

Classic car insurance 

� Paul Choi (610) 808-9768 
� paulchoi@nsminc.com 
� jctaylor.com 

Towing & garage insurance 
� Brian Atkinson (205) 310-2121 
� brianatkinson@kbkinsgroup.com 
� kbkinsgroup.com 

Architects & engineers insurance 
� Sandip Chandarana 

(630) 572-0600 x1601 
� sandip@puainc.com 
� puainc.com 

Medical stop loss insurance 
� Todd Pease (978) 969-0658 
� tpease@rockportbenefits.com 
� rockportbenefits.com 
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Managed care reinsurance 
� Dan Bolgar (612) 808-9270 
� dbolgar@sequoiaris.com 
� sequoiaris.com 

Commercial & residential contractor 
insurance 
� Robert Anderson (760) 345-9029 
� randerson@shieldins.net 
� shieldins.net 

Sports facility insurance 
� Chris Smyth (610) 808-9599 
� crsmyth@nsminc.com 
� nsmsportsinsurance.com 

Workers’ comp for temp agencies 
� Jim Gara (610) 808-9586 
� jagara@nsminc.com 
� stafinglines.com 

Owner-operator insurance 
� James Birkhead (610) 808-9559 
� jbirkhead@nsminc.com 
� truetransportinsure.com 
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